Form for	filing	Rate	Schedules
----------	--------	------	-----------

EDMONSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Name of Issuing Corporation

For Edmonson County Water District Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

	RATE PER UNIT
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL USERS	
\$250. connection fee for all existing lines \$125. connection fee on new water lines if paid at time of construction (I)	2
First 2,000 Gallons\$6.00 Minimum2,100 to 5,000 Gallon @.21 per 100 Gallon5,100 to 10,000 Gallon @.125 per 100 Gallon10,100 to 25,000 Gallon @.095 per 100 GallonOver 25,000 Gallon @.06 per 100 GallonRates are based on monthly consumptionImage: Consumption	
All bills are mailed on the last day of each month and are due before the 10th. of the following month.	
A 10% penality is added to all bills not paid by the 10th. A \$10. deposit is required of non-property owners, which is refundable	•
HEGKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JAN HI 1977 by ENGINEERING DIVISION ENGINEERING DIVISION	
OF ISSUE 1/18/77 DATE EFFECTIVE 1/1/75	<u> </u>
ED BY Koger Rich TITLE Chairman	

FOR: Edmonson County

P.S.C. NO. \_\_\_\_\_ Original Sheet No. 3

Edmonson County Water District

RULES AND REGULATIONS

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water District Commissioners at any time subject to approval by the Public Commission.

- 1..Meters will be read monthly between the 17th and 22nd of each month.
- 2. Bills will be mailed on the last day of each month, and are marked that the bill is due before the 10th of the following month.
- 3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence of special permission on the property to be served.
- 4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system or the office staff and may be appealed to the District Commission.
- 5. The main office of the District will be located in the Moody office building on Main Street in Brownsville, Ky.
- 6. Bills may be paid at the office, by mail, or at the Brownsville Deposit Bank or the Bank of Edmonson County.



DATE EFFECTIVE

DATE OF ISSUE

, 1977 January 10

Chairman

Brownsville, Ky.

November 1, 1970